STARMED   HEADWALL SERIES
11042024
TM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2024, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: MHS2-HA-WE-LB35-2C-A-UN-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for Healthcare Settings, Alternative Care Facilities, Patient
Rooms, Skilled Nursing, Hospitals, and more
• Multi-Function headwall patient room fixture provides up/down
lighting for ambient, exam and reading functions
• Available in 2ft or 4ft lengths
• Aluminum construction. Antimicrobial finish standard
• Fixture is certified to UL standards by Intertek Testing Laboratory for
damp locations
• This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act, and the Build America Buy America Act
MHS Series
MHS HA
Series Size*
2 = 2ft
4 = 4ft
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional Data
on Page 2.
Housing
HA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
Endcaps
WE = Welded Flat Endcaps
Lumen Output*
LA = 1 Up/1 Down
LB = 1 Up/2 Down
LC = 2 Up/2 Down
LD = 2 Up/1 Down
LF = 3 Up/3 Down**
LG = 1 Up/3 Down**
LH = 3 Up/2 Down**
*Subject to change.
Performance data on Page 3.
**N/A with MHS2.
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
TW1 = Tunable White 2700K to 5000K
TW2 = Tunable White 2700K to 6500K
*Selected CCT will be the same for both
ambient and exam functions.
**Available for ambient function
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit
2C = 2 Circuits*
*Recommended.
Select 2C for Up/Down
compartments to be
independently circuited/
controlled. Not available
with LV2 and LV3.
Lens
A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic
LC3 = .125 White Frosted Poly.
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Driver Type
DM1 = 0-10V Dimming to 1%
Tunable White Driver*:
DALI8 = 1-Channel